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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY
MADE IY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUJHBDS, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXE1

—

LICENSE

NUMBER

85-0939

85-0463

81-1043

84-0311

83-0707

87-0287

86-1224

81-0687

84-0637

82-0168

81-1033

85-0708

86-0293

86-1074

84-0746

82-0152

81-0752

84-1037

86-0775

84-0449

84-1049

85-0077

86-0050

87-0582

87-0190

82-0772

86-1075

86-0443

84-0686

85-1176

84-1030

83-1008

85-0383

85-0287

85-0743

84-0516

81-0617

82-0342

86-0406

84-0492

M A L E S
SURNAME

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLING

WILLIS

WILLIS

WILMER

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

WILSON

GIVEN NAME

WENDELL EDWARD
GASTON SC

WILBUR STEPHENSON
COLUMBIA SC

WILLIE CLAY JR
SWANSEA SC

WILLIE MARTIN JR
SWANSEA SC

*******

BOBBY RAY
WEST COLOMBIA SC

GREGORY S
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JAMES
GASTON SC

JAMES MICHAEL
SWANSEA SC

JIM III
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JIMMIE E
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LARRY LUCIUS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEGARE 0
GASTON SC

RANDY LEE
CAYCE SC

RANDY LEE
CAYCE SC

RICHARD ANTHONY
GASTON SC

RICHARD H
KNIGHTSTQWN IND

ROBERT ELWELL
DENMARK SC

TERRY MELVIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TIMOTHY WAYNE
SWANSEA SC

WILLIE M
LEXINGTON SC

*******

RICHARD MICHAEL
CHAPIN SC

*******

ALVIN MITCHELL
LEESVILLE SC

JAMES FRANKLIN
GASTON SC

*******

WILLIAM REGINALD JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHARLES RAY
COLUMBIA SC

FLOYD ELMO III
COLUMBIA SC

GARY CHARLES
LEESVILLE SC

GEORGE DAVID
COLUMBIA SC

GEORGE HUGHSTON JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GERALD DWIGHT
COLUMBIA SC

GRAY CLEVELAND
RALEIGH NC

GREGORY RENE
CAYCE SC

HUGH W JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JACK ALAN
LEXINGTON SC

JERRY A
GASTON SC

JOE L R
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN WILLIAMSON
ATHENS GA

LEWIS CHARLIE
CAYCE SC

MICHAEL ANTHONY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MILTON BLAIR
IRMO SC

AGE

24

38

26

64

24

29

50

29

26

35

30

41

28

29

24

38

28

28

24

49

41

29

27

38

40

20

30

30

19

41

20

22

42

21

26

30

27

61

25

24

F E M A L E S

RUSSELL SHERRY ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MACKEY MARGARET ALICE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SALLEY GLORIA DEAN
SWANSEA SC

BOATWRIGHT BETTY JOYCE
BATESBURG SC

DAVIS SANDRA SENN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOYE CAROL ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RODGERS PHYLLIS JEAN
GASTON SC

PRESLEY LYNELL CLARE
LEXINGTON SC

RALSTON RUTH WELLS
COLUMBIA SC

RUSSELL CAROLYN C
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STRICKLAND BOBBIE MCCLURE
LEESVILLE SC

SPIRES ROSA LOUISE
GASTON SC

MCDANIEL DONNA 'LYNN
GASTON SC

MCDANIEL DONNA^LYNN
GASTON SC

GLENN ELIZABETH DAVIS
GASTON SC

KLINE BARBARA «A£
KNIGHTSTOWN INO

BROWN JANICE ELIZABETH
COLUMBIA SC

KIRBY VICKIE LORRAINE
GASTON SC

MCGEE SUSAN DIANNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CORDER BETTY
LEXINGTON SC

LOEWEN SUSAN JOYCE
CHAPIN SC

HOWELL MARY LOUISE
SWANSEA SC

WILLIS SELINA MARIA
GASTON SC

PACK LURAiW
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BEDEN8AOGH BETTY MEETZE
COLUMBIA SC

STARNES HELINDA NOREEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

OLIVER DELOWES SAWVELL
LEESVILLE SC

WEBB TERECIA ANN
IRMO SC

JACKSON REBECCA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

THOMAS ELIZABETH DESSO
COLUMBIA SC

BOYKIN WENDY DARCENE
COLUMBIA SC

8RIMFIELO KATHLEEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MATHIS EVELYN HAVRON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARLOWE LAURA DAWN
LEXINGTON SC

RUTLEDGE TINA ANNETTE
GASTON SC

CANCER MARY FOLK
BATESBURG SC

EVANS CAROL JEAN
LEESVILLE SC

GREEN GLADYS JAMES
CAYCE SC

LUKE CORINNE ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KINARD MALISSA GAIL
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

V

W

u

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

V

W

8

W

W

W

B

W

B

W
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DATE ISSUED

Mo.

8

5

11

4

7

4

12

7

7

3

11

7

4

10

8

2

8

10

7

5

10

1

1

6

3

8

10

5

7

12

10

10

5

4

8

6

7

4

5

5

Day

30

30

19

18

21

6

10

24

9

1

10

29

4

24

8

23

11

26

28

23

5

28

23

12

9

16

20

13

25

5

26

14

14

19

8

4

8

16

2

18

Year

1985

1985

1981

1984

1983

1987

1986

1981

1984

1982

1981

1985

1986

1986

1984

1982

1981

1984

1986

1984

1984

1985

1986

1987

1987

1982

1986

1986

1984

1985

1984

1983

1985

1985

1985

1984

1981

1982

1986

1984

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

10

6

11

4

12

4

12

8

7

3

12

8

10

8

2

8

11

8

5

11

2

1

6

8

11

5

7

12

10

10

5

4

8

6

7

4

5

6

Day

5

6

21

20

20

11

13

1

14

4

3

2

27

18

24

29

3

8

25

23

16

24

16

18

29

17

28

21

27

23

18

27

9

8

25

23

24

9

Year

1985

1985

1981

1984

1983

1987

1986

1981

1984

1982

1981

1985

1986

1984

1982

1981

1984

1986

1984

1984

1985

1986

1987

1982

1986

1986

1984

1985

1984

1983

1985

1985

1985

1984

1981

1982

1986

1984

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV DONALD P DAVIS
CAYCE SC
REV GLEN A HOLM
COLOMBIA SC
REV M J ADAMS
SWANSEA SC
LEVER C SHARPE NP
6ASTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JDG
LEXINGTON SC
REV THOMAS E CUTTING
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV LUTHER L JENKINS
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV G C HENRY
SWANSEA
REV THOMAS W CQRBELL
LEXINGTON SC
DWIGHT K CARTER 'NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV J RAY ALLEN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
EDWARD M COLIE III NP
GASTON SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT APJ
LEXINGTON SC
REV JAMES 6 MARSHBURN
NEESES SC
JOHN tAND. JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV DONALD E WOOLLY
COLUMBIA SC
REV J H LASTINGER SR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV HOWARD SHARPE
LEXINGTON; SC
REV JULIAN BOLES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV RICHARD W ROGERS-BERRY
NEWBERRY COUNTY SC

REV ASIA FERGUSON
SWANSEA SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

JUDGE JOHN t AND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV ROBERT G WARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV OTTO F REENSTYERNA
LEXINGTON SC
REV JAMES tt BLACKWOOD JR
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV JATO LASTINSER SR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
ELDER RONALD D DOQLITTLE
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV DEWEY COCKRELt
COLUMBIA SC
REV JULIUS TAYLOR^
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV CHARLES ROBERT, TAPP
SUHWERVILLE SC
REV ARTHUR COt HUH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JO
LEXINGTON SC
REV J D RUSH JR
BATES8URG SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV HOLtIS A MILLER
LEXINGTON SC
REV RALPH M WARREN
LEXINGTON SC


